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FEBRUARY - APRIL END OF SEASON CALENDAR 2022

Date Event 

NIPPER SUNDAYS
Sunday 20 February Last Nipper Sunday - for U11s to U14s Age Group U11-U14s Mooloolaba Beach

END OF SEASON PRESENTATION &  CELEBRATION EVENTS
Attendees

Saturday 27 February
QLD State Champs - Team Dinner

**rsvps close noon Mon 21st
Competitors & families The Surf Club Mooloolaba

Saturday 12 March
End of season break up

& U6-U10 Presentation

U6-U14  

(All Age Groups)
Blast Aqua Park Coolum, AM.

Friday 18 March Presentation Awards Night
U11-U14 

(Senior Age Groups only)
The Surf Club Mooloolaba

CARNIVALS
Location 

(subject to change)

Nominations:

19 February Sunshine Coast Branch Championships: U17-Masters Mooloolaba Beach

20 February Sunshine Coast Branch Championships: U8 - U10s Mooloolaba Beach

25-27 February QLD State Championships - Youth U11- U15s Alexandra Headland In-house Nominations closed

4-6 March QLD State Championships - Senior & Masters U17s+ Alexandra Headland In-house Nominations closed

Saturday 2 April

- Sunday 3 April
Australia YOUTH Championships "The Aussies" 

Gold Coast

North Kirra
Early Bird close midnight Sunday 20th February

Sunday 3 April
Australia Championships "The Aussies"  

OCEAN SWIM
All Ages

Gold Coast

North Kirra

Monday 4 April

- Tuesday 5 April
Australia MASTERS Championships "The Aussies"

Gold Coast

Broadbeach (Ocean Events)

Kurrawa (Beach Events)

Early Bird close midnight Sunday 20th February

Wed 6 April

- Sunday 10 April
Australia OPEN Championships "The Aussies"

Gold Coast

Broadbeach (Ocean Events)

Kurrawa (Beach Events)

Early Bird close midnight Sunday 20th February


